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FAA DOT/ TSC CY1996 ACAI S Dat abase

REPORT V10

NON- PRI MARY COMMVERCI AL SERVI CE Al RPORTS
LI STED BY ORDER OF ENPLANEMENTS

Ai rport Nane

SALI NA MUNI
W TTMAN REG ONAL

CHI PPEWA COUNTY | NTL
ROCK SPRI NGS- SWEETWATER CQOU

UNALAKLEET
WATSON | SLAND | NTL

ONENSBORO- DAVI ESS COUNTY
GREATER CUMBERLAND REG ONAL
PALMDALE PRODN FLT/ TEST | NS

ST MARY' S
WATERTOMN MUNI
EDWARD G PI TKA SR
CORTEZ MUNI

GALLUP MUNI CI PAL

SQUTHWEST M CH GAN REG ONAL
GRAND RAPI DS/ | TASCA CO- GORD
BOEI NG FI ELD/ KI NG COUNTY I N
HANCOCK COUNTY- BAR HARBOR
KNOX COUNTY REG ONAL

FORT YUKON
DUTCHESS COUNTY

HATTI ESBURG LAUREL REG ONAL

SPENCER MUNI

JACK MC NAVARA FI ELD
NORTHWEST ALABAMA REGQ ONAL

FORT DODGE REG ONAL
ANACORTES

FI TI UTA

MC GRATH

MC KELLAR- SI PES REG ONAL

LI BERAL MUNI

CAPE G RARDEAU REG ONAL
LAS CRUCES | NTERNATI ONAL

CEDAR CI TY MJUNI
HAYS MUNI
VENANGO REG ONAL
I LI AMNA

SI DNEY- Rl CHLAND MUNI
ALPENA COUNTY REG ONAL

SELAW K
EMVONAK
PO NT HOPE
KAKE
HOOPER BAY
WAl NVRI GHT

Associated City

COSHKGCSH

SAULT STE NMARI E
ROCK SPRI NGS
UNALAKLEET

M AM
ONENSBORO
CUMBERLAND
PALMDALE

ST MARY' S
WATERTOMN
GALENA

CORTEZ

GALLUP

BENTON HARBOR
GRAND RAPI DS
SEATTLE

BAR HARBOR
ROCKLAND

FORT YUKON
POUGHKEEPSI E
HATTI ESBURG LAUREL
SPENCER
CRESCENT CI TY
MJUSCLE SHOALS
FORT DCDGE
ANACORTES

FI TI UTA VI LLAGE
MC GRATH
JACKSON

LI BERAL

CAPE G RARDEAU
LAS CRUCES
CEDAR CI TY
HAYS

FRANKLI N

I LI AMNA

SI DNEY

ALPENA

SELAW K
EMVONAK

PO NT HOPE
KAKE

HOOPER BAY
WAL NVRI GHT

Repor t

Date : 12/18/97
Page : V10-1
ST Enpl anenent s

KS

RGE>POSHZRAMESTZERERITRILIRR=ER

XXRXXRXXEIXIBS



487
488
489
490
491
492
495
500
501
503
504
505
506
507
508
510
511
512
513

VIS
HNM

TOG
SNP
HUF
208

1K
SLK
D K

BCE

KVC
ALS

MOUNTAI N VI LLAGE

VI SALI A MUNI

HANA

TOKSOK BAY

TOA AK

ST PAUL | SLAND
HULMAN REG ONAL

CrFU

ROBERT /BOB/ CURTI S MEML
DEVI LS LAKE MJUNI
DEL RI O I NTL

Kl PNUK

ADI RONDACK REG ONAL
DI CKI NSON MUNI

CRAI G

BRYCE CANYON
GAMBELL

KI NG COVE

MOUNTAI N VI LLAGE

VI SALI A

HANA

TOKSOK BAY
TOA AK VI LLAGE
ST PAUL | SLAND
TERRE HAUTE
OFU VI LLAGE
NOORVI K

DEVI LS LAKE
DEL RIO

Kl PNUK

SARANAC LAKE
DI CKI NSON

CRAI G

BRYCE CANYON
GAMBELL

KI NG COVE

SAN LU S VALLEY REQ ONAL/ BE ALAMOSA

XRRIQX

X6z

ND
X

2R

ND
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5, 056
5,013
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4,818
4, 694
4,633
4,520
4,511
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4, 469
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4, 445
4,415
4, 252
4,222
4, 205
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Rank LOCID Ai rport Nane Associated City ST Enpl anenent s
514 KLG KALSKAG KALSKAG AK 4,119
515 WK  NOATAK NOATAK AK 4,104
516 TAL  RALPH M CALHOUN MEML TANANA AK 4,103
517 SHH  SHI SHMAREF/ NEW SHI SHVAREF AK 4,093
518 0V7 KAYENTA KAYENTA AZ 4,042
519 VAK  CHEVAK CHEVAK AK 4,027
520 | AN BOB BAKER MEML Kl ANA AK 4,008
521 CNY  CANYONLANDS FI ELD MOAB ur 3,947
522 AGN  ANGOON ANGOON AK 3, 920
523 SVA  SAVOONGA SAVOONGA AK 3,919
524 TVF TH EF R VER FALLS REG ONAL  THI EF RI VER FALLS VN 3, 880
525 SDP  SAND PO NT SAND PO NT AK 3, 860
526 BM5  MONROE COUNTY BLOOM NGTON IN 3, 855
528 LUP  KALAUPAPA KALAUPAPA HI 3, 756
530 HON  HURON REGQ ONAL HURON SD 3,748
531 AK10 PILOT STATI ON PI LOT STATI ON AK 3,741
532 HOB  LEA COUNTY/ HOBBS/ HOBBS NM 3,730
533 FFM  FERGUS FALLS MUNI - EI NAR M C FERGUS FALLS VN 3, 686
534 AK85 KW G LLI NGOK KW G LLI NGOK AK 3, 663
535 AUK  ALAKANUK ALAKANUK AK 3,637
536 7K5  BUCKLAND BUCKLAND AK 3,615
538 CVN CLOVIS MUNI CLOovI S NM 3,592
541 709 KASI GLUK KASI GLUK AK 3,529
542 SOW SHOW LOW MUNI SHOW LOW AZ 3,525
543 DUY KONG GANAK KONG GANAK AK 3,509
545 AUG AUGUSTA STATE AUGUSTA ME 3, 456
546  AK61 TUNTUTULI AK TUNTUTULI AK AK 3, 450
547 VEL  VERNAL VERNAL utr 3,427
548 KVL  KIVALI NA Kl VALI NA AK 3,425
549  Z74  CHEFORNAK CHEFORNAK AK 3,379
550 BKW RALEI GH COUNTY MEMORI AL BECKLEY W/ 3, 243
553 TCL  TUSCALOCSA MUN TUSCALOCSA AL 3,174
554 AKP  ANAKTUVUK PASS ANAKTUVUK PASS AK 3,163
555 SCM  SCAMMON BAY SCAMMVON BAY AK 3,163
556 NUL  NULATO NULATO AK 3,128
558 KKl AKI ACHAK AKI ACHAK AK 3,089
560 SDL  SCOTTSDALE SCOTTSDALE AZ 3,061
561 HOT  MEMORI AL FI ELD HOT SPRI NGS AR 3,031
562 KWI KWETHLUK KMETHLUK AK 3, 007
563 BPK  BAXTER COUNTY REGQ ONAL MOUNTAI N HOVE AR 2,997
564 KQA  AKUTAN AKUTAN AK 2,994
565 RUT  RUTLAND STATE RUTLAND VT 2,974
567 DDC DODGE CI TY REG ONAL DODGE CI TY KS 2,892
568 WRL  WORLAND MUNI WORLAND Wy 2, 866
569 ALM  ALAMOGORDO- WHI TE SANDS REE  ALAMOGORDO NM 2,853
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WYS
6R7
KOr
I WD
MSS
JMS
ASG

TLT
PPC
920
ELI
08AK
RSH
16A

ABL

YELLOWNSTONE
OLD HARBCOR
KOTLI K

GOGEBI C COUNTY

MASSENA | NTL- Rl CHARDS FI ELD

JAMESTOMN MUNI
SPRI NGDALE MUNI
SQUTHERN | LLI NO S
TULUKSAK

PROSPECT CREEK
KLAWOCK

ELIM

ATMAUTLUAK

RUSSI AN M SSI ON
NUNAPI TCHUK

ENI D WOODRI NG MUNI
AMBLER

WATERFALL

VEST YELLONSTONE
OLD HARBOR

KOTLI K

I RONWOCD

MASSENA
JAMESTOMN

SPRI NGDALE
CARBONDALE/ MURPHYSBO
TULUKSAK
PROSPECT CREEK
KLAWOCK

ELIM

ATMAUTLUAK

RUSSI AN M SSI ON
NUNAPI TCHUK

ENI D

AMBLER

WATERFALL
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2,850
2,816
2,797
2,785
2,776
2,760
2,709
2,687
2,670
2,668
2,665
2,646
2,645
2,626
2,579
2,573
2,549
2,518
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U S. TOTAL
(127 NON- PRI MARY COMVERCI AL SERVI CE Al RPORTS) 615, 553



